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ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

3307PRP Number  : 16 22-FEB-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 3982Engine Size  :

 $697,907.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
MERCEDES-AMG C63 ESTATE (S205)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc
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B51
P17
P44
P49
P86
P90
U22
U26
218
235
241

275

287
298
345
413
427

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
METALLIC PAINTWORK EXCEPT CODE 799 AND 
996
TIREFIT
KEYLESS GO COMFORT PACKAGE
PARKING PACKAGE
MIRROR PACKAGE
AMG INTERIOR
AMG EXTERIOR
4-WAY LUMBAR SUPPORT
FLOOR MATS IN BLACK WITH "AMG" LETTERING
REVERSING CAMERA
ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST INCL. PARKTRONIC
ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE FRONT 
PASSENGER SEAT WITH MEMORY
DRIVER'S SEAT ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE 
WITH MEMORY FUNCTION
FOLDING REAR-SEAT BACKRESTS
REAR SEAT SAFETY PACKAGE
WINDSCREEN WIPER WITH RAIN SENSOR
AUTOMATIC PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF
AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-SPEED SPORTS 
TRANSMISSION

CodeItem Description
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ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE
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448
518
531
580
628
641
668
725
736/739/H07

762
772
790

8XX
810
814
871
873
889
890
893
916

TOUCHPAD
MEDIA INTERFACE CABLE KIT
COMAND
AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING, THERMATIC
ADAPTIVE HIGHBEAM ASSIST PLUS
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM
FREIGHT PACKAGING
ROOF RAILS, ELECTROPOLISHED ALUMINIUM
BLACK OPEN-PORE ASH WOOD TRIM / LIGHT 
LONGITUDINAL-GRAIN ALUMINUM TRIM/ BROWN 
GLOSSY LINDEN WOOD TRIM
REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
AMG BODYSTYLING
18" AMG 10-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH
NAPPA LEATHER
BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
DVD CHANGER
HANDS-FREE ACCESS
HEATED FRONT SEATS
KEYLESS GO
EASY-PACK TAILGATE
KEYLESS-GO STARTING FUNCTION
FUEL TANK WITH INCREASED CAPACITY 66 L

1
2
3

799
996
982

DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT
DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC
DESIGNO INDIUM SILVER MAGNO

 $16,000.00
 $7,600.00

 $15,500.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $39,100.00

 $388,700.00
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B28
H73

H73 (IN CONJ. 
WITH P62/P87)

P21
P44

P54

P60
P60 (IN CONJ. 
WITH 773)
P62

P87

P97

U78

281

299
301

30P

313

AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE II
AMG CARBON TRIM (246 IS INCLUDED AT $0) (246 
IS INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG CARBON TRIM (246 IS INCLUDED AT $0, 
ONLY IN CONJ. WITH CODE P62/P87 AT EXTRA 
CHARGE)
AIR-BALANCE PACKAGE
PARKING PACKAGE INCL. 360-DEGREE CAMERA 
(CODE 501 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 551 &
882 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
NIGHT PACKAGE (PRICE = $0 IF P97 IS CHOSEN)
NIGHT PACKAGE (PRICE = $0 IF P97 IS CHOSEN)

DESIGNO INTERIOR IN PLATINUM WHITE PEARL / 
BLACK (LEATHER 965 AND TRIM 739,246 ARE 
INCLUDED AT $0
DESIGNO INTERIOR IN SADDLE BROWN / BLACK 
(LEATHER 964 AND TRIM H07, U04 ARE 
INCLUDED AT $0
EDITION 1 (H69, P60, (Y05 / U17), 246, 555, 785, 
UPHOLSTERY 821, PAINT 149 / 197 / 775 / 792 ARE 
INCLUDED ALTERNATIVE PAINTS 799 / 982 AT 
EXTRA CHARGE U03 (OPTIONAL) AT $0
AMG PERFORMANCE EXHAUST SYSTEM, 
SELECTABLE
AMG PERFORMANCE STEERING WHEEL IN 
BLACK NAPPA LEATHER / DINAMICA MICROFIBRE
PRE-SAFE SYSTEM
ASHTRAY INSERT WITH CIGARETTE LIGHTER IN 
STOWAGE COMPARTMENT
STOWAGE SPACE PACKAGE (CODE 309 IS 
INCLUDED AT $0)
ROLLER SUNBLINDS IN LEFT AND RIGHT REAR 
DOORS

 $23,000.00
 $7,200.00

 $7,800.00

 $4,400.00
 $4,600.00

 $5,200.00

 $9,800.00
 $7,200.00

 $1,450.00

 $1,450.00

 $115,000.00

 $13,000.00

 $5,500.00

 $4,500.00
 $600.00

 $2,200.00

 $3,300.00
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463
555

581
662

770

773
793

877

895

CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 
P62/P87 AT EXTRA COST)
HEAD-UP DISPLAY
AMG PERFORMANCE SEATS (PRICE =$0 IF P97 IS 
CHOSEN)
THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
19" AMG CROSS-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH HIGH SHEEN RIM 
FLANGE (R01 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
19" AMG CROSS-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FLANGE (R01 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE I
19" AMG 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH
AMBIENT LIGHTING (CODE U25 IS INCLUDED AT 
$0)
TELESCOPE STACK

 $9,900.00

 $13,000.00
 $25,500.00

 $7,700.00
 $34,500.00

 $28,000.00

 $38,000.00
 $11,000.00

 $2,900.00

 $2,000.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.
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