32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID: 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

PRP Number: P 3307 /16 Effective Date: 22-FEB-2016

Make: MERCEDES BENZ

Model: MERCEDES-AMG C63 ESTATE (S205)

Model Code: -

Manufacture Year: 2016 Model Year: 2016 Engine Size: 3982 CC

Number of Seats: 4 Submission Date: 15-02-2016

A1) Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) \$697,907.00

Iten	n Code	Description
1	<u> </u>	24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE
		WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
2		METALLIC PAINTWORK EXCEPT CODE 799 AND
		996
3	B51	TIREFIT
4	P17	KEYLESS GO COMFORT PACKAGE
5	P44	PARKING PACKAGE
6	P49	MIRROR PACKAGE
7	P86	AMG INTERIOR
8	P90	AMG EXTERIOR
9	U22	4-WAY LUMBAR SUPPORT
10	U26	FLOOR MATS IN BLACK WITH "AMG" LETTERING
11	218	REVERSING CAMERA
12	235	ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST INCL. PARKTRONIC
13	241	ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE FRONT
		PASSENGER SEAT WITH MEMORY
14	275	DRIVER'S SEAT ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
		WITH MEMORY FUNCTION
15	287	FOLDING REAR-SEAT BACKRESTS
16	298	REAR SEAT SAFETY PACKAGE
17	345	WINDSCREEN WIPER WITH RAIN SENSOR
18	413	AUTOMATIC PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF
19	427	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-SPEED SPORTS
		TRANSMISSION

PRP No. P 3307 / 16 P. 1 of 4

PRP App. No. A 302904 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 22-02-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

20	448	TOUCHPAD
21	518	MEDIA INTERFACE CABLE KIT
22	531	COMAND
23	580	AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING, THERMATIC
24	628	ADAPTIVE HIGHBEAM ASSIST PLUS
25	641	LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM
26	668	FREIGHT PACKAGING
27	725	ROOF RAILS, ELECTROPOLISHED ALUMINIUM
28	736/739/H07	BLACK OPEN-PORE ASH WOOD TRIM / LIGHT
		LONGITUDINAL-GRAIN ALUMINUM TRIM/ BROWN
		GLOSSY LINDEN WOOD TRIM
29	762	REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
30	772	AMG BODYSTYLING
31	790	18" AMG 10-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS,
		PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN
		FINISH
32	8XX	NAPPA LEATHER
33	810	BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
34	814	DVD CHANGER
35	871	HANDS-FREE ACCESS
36	873	HEATED FRONT SEATS
37	889	KEYLESS GO
38	890	EASY-PACK TAILGATE
39	893	KEYLESS-GO STARTING FUNCTION
40	916	FUEL TANK WITH INCREASED CAPACITY 66 L

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment			A2 sub-total :	\$39,100.00
1	799	DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT		\$16,000.00
2	996	DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC		\$7,600.00
3	982	DESIGNO INDIUM SILVER MAGNO		\$15,500.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories B sub-total : \$388,700.00

PRP No. P 3307 / 16 P. 2 of 4

PRP App. No. A 302904 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 22-02-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

1	B28	AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE II	\$23,000.00
2	H73	AMG CARBON TRIM (246 IS INCLUDED AT \$0) (246	\$7,200.00
_	•	IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	ψ1,=00.00
3	H73 (IN CONJ.	AMG CARBON TRIM (246 IS INCLUDED AT \$0,	\$7,800.00
	WITH P62/P87)	ONLY IN CONJ. WITH CODE P62/P87 AT EXTRA	
		CHARGE)	
4	P21	AIR-BALANCE PACKAGE	\$4,400.00
5	P44	PARKING PACKAGE INCL. 360-DEGREE CAMERA	\$4,600.00
		(CODE 501 IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	
6	P54	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 551 &	\$5,200.00
		882 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	
7	P60	NIGHT PACKAGE (PRICE = \$0 IF P97 IS CHOSEN)	\$9,800.00
8	P60 (IN CONJ.	NIGHT PACKAGE (PRICE = \$0 IF P97 IS CHOSEN)	\$7,200.00
	WITH 773)		
9	P62	DESIGNO INTERIOR IN PLATINUM WHITE PEARL /	\$1,450.00
		BLACK (LEATHER 965 AND TRIM 739,246 ARE	
		INCLUDED AT \$0	
10	P87	DESIGNO INTERIOR IN SADDLE BROWN / BLACK	\$1,450.00
		(LEATHER 964 AND TRIM H07, U04 ARE	
		INCLUDED AT \$0	
11	P97	EDITION 1 (H69, P60, (Y05 / U17), 246, 555, 785,	\$115,000.00
		UPHOLSTERY 821, PAINT 149 / 197 / 775 / 792 ARE	
		INCLUDED ALTERNATIVE PAINTS 799 / 982 AT	
		EXTRA CHARGE U03 (OPTIONAL) AT \$0	
12	U78	AMG PERFORMANCE EXHAUST SYSTEM,	\$13,000.00
		SELECTABLE	
13	281	AMG PERFORMANCE STEERING WHEEL IN	\$5,500.00
		BLACK NAPPA LEATHER / DINAMICA MICROFIBRE	•
14	299	PRE-SAFE SYSTEM	\$4,500.00
15	301	ASHTRAY INSERT WITH CIGARETTE LIGHTER IN	\$600.00
		STOWAGE COMPARTMENT	
16	30P	STOWAGE SPACE PACKAGE (CODE 309 IS	\$2,200.00
4-	0.40	INCLUDED AT \$0)	ФО 222 25
17	313	ROLLER SUNBLINDS IN LEFT AND RIGHT REAR	\$3,300.00
		DOORS	

PRP No. P 3307 / 16 P. 3 of 4

PRP App. No. A 302904 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 22-02-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

18	401	CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH P62/P87 AT EXTRA COST)	\$9,900.00
40	400	,	#40.000.00
19	463	HEAD-UP DISPLAY	\$13,000.00
20	555	AMG PERFORMANCE SEATS (PRICE =\$0 IF P97 IS CHOSEN)	\$25,500.00
21	581	THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL	\$7,700.00
22	662	19" AMG CROSS-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS,	\$34,500.00
		PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH HIGH SHEEN RIM	
		FLANGE (R01 IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	
23	770	19" AMG CROSS-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS,	\$28,000.00
		PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN	
		FLANGE (R01 IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	
24	773	AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE I	\$38,000.00
25	793	19" AMG 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS,	\$11,000.00
		PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN	
		FINISH	
26	877	AMBIENT LIGHTING (CODE U25 IS INCLUDED AT	\$2,900.00
		\$0)	
27	895	TELESCOPE STACK	\$2,000.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value:

Chassis No.

PRP No. P 3307 / 16
PRP App. No. A 302904 / 16
Print Date: 22-02-2016

P. 4 of 4Motor Vehicles Valuation GroupHong Kong Customs & Excise Department

